Siemens Industry, Inc. SPEEDFAX™ 2011 Product Catalog17-44
17
CO
NT
RO
L
PR
OD

Heavy Duty Contactors
Single Phase, 4-Pole & Vacuum, Class 40	 Selection�
Ordering Information
	 �Replace the (*) with a letter from the coil table.
Dual voltage coils are wired on high voltage unless
specified on order.
	 Field Modification Kits see page 17-93.
	 Factory Modifications see page 17-108.
	 �Dimensions see pages 17-120 open and
17-129 enclosed.
	 Wiring Diagrams see page 17-155.
	 Replacement Parts see page 17-170.
	 Max Hp	 Enclosure
	 Open Type	 NEMA 1	 NEMA 4/4X	 NEMA 4X	 NEMA 7 & 9	 NEMA 12
	 	 General Purpose	 Stainless b	 Fiberglass	 NEMA 3 & 4	 NEMA 3/3Rb
								        	 	 Watertight, Dust-tight	 Watertight, Dust-tight	 Div 1 and Div 2	 Industrial Use
	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Corrosion Resistant	 Corrosion Resistant	 Class I Groups C & D	 Weatherproof
												            304 Stainless Steel		  Class II Groups E, F & G
				    Cont-	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 		  Class III
				    actor										          Bolted Enclosure
	 200	 230	 460	 575	 Amp	 NEMA	 Half
Indoor/Outdoor Use
	Volts	 Volts	 Volts	 Volts	 Rating	 Size	 Size	 Catalog No	 List Price  $	 Catalog No	 List Price  $	 Catalog No	 List Price  $	 Catalog No	 List Price  $	 Catalog No	 List Price  $	 Catalog No	List Price  $
	 1⁄3	 1 1⁄2	 2	 2	 9	 00	 —	 40BP22A*	    	 40BP22B*	    	 Use Size 0	 —	 Use Size 0	 —	 Use Size 0	 —	 Use Size 0	 —
	 2	 3	 5	 5	 18	 0	 —	 40CP22A*	    	 40CP22B*	    	 40CP22W*	    	 40CP22F*	    	 40CP22H*	    	 40CP220*
	 3	 7 1⁄2	 10	 10	 27	 1	 —	 40DP22A*	    	 40DP22B*	    	 40DP22W*	    	 40DP22F*	    	 40DP22H*	    	 40DP220*
	 5	 10	 15	 15	 40	 —	 13⁄4	 40EP22A*	    	 40EP22B*	    	 40EP22W*	    	 40EP22F*	    	 40EP22H*	    	 40EP220*
Open Type & Standard Width Enclosure, 4-Pole
	 Max Hp	 	 	 	 Contactor	 	 Open Type
	 	 	 	 	 Amp	 NEMA
	 200V	 230V	 460V	 575V	 Rating	 Size	 Catalog Number	 List Price $
	 40	 50	 100	 100	 135	 4	 	 40JV32A*
	 75	 100	 200	 200	 270	 5	 	 40LV32A*
	 150	 200	 400	 400	 540	 6	 	 40MV32A*
Vacuum Contactors, 3-Phase, 3-Polea